이야 하지 않는 것 같아요. 이야 한 것 같은 동안에 있는 것은 것은 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것을 받았는 것이야 한다.	T OF DEED OF TRUST
the the state of t	ly Hortgage Program Housing Agancy It of Oregon
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, U.S. BANCORP to the OREGON HOUSING AGENCY, STATE the property described in that D executed by G. Mitch & Tamera to U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A. 19-90 in book/read Milto, pa the Hortgage Records of Klamath promissory note described in the Dea	itie 12079 , or as the no.
Date: June 14, 1990	U.S. BANCORP MOFTGAGE COMPANY Approved Lender Name By: Kathy Raendale Authorized Signature
STATE OF OREGON County ofJACKSON } s	Name: Kathy Ragsdale Title: LOAN CLOSER
On June 14, 1990 , before me for said County and State, personall who being sworm stated that he/she assigner corrountion	, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.	Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: 2-17-91
After recording return to: U.S. BAINCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
<u>131 E. Main St./P.O. Box 1107</u> Medførd, OR 97501 Attn: Kathy Ragsdale	Filed for record at request of: <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> on this <u>19th</u> day of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>3:49</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>12086</u> .
SFMP 98 0034a (Rev. 4/88)	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Derustene Multanday Fee, \$8.00

⋪

;